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Entered

2011-04-08
11:33:47

2011-04-08
12:02:39

2011-04-08
12:25:59

2011-04-08
12:28:14

2011-04-08
13:54:47

2011-04-08
13:58:47

2011-04-08
14:09:55

2011-04-08
22:35:31

2011-04-09
06:16:53

2011-04-09
08:43:23

2011-04-09
15:11:21

2011-04-09
18:29:32

2011-04-09
20:31:21

2011-04-10
16:29:52

Person

B&H

Mary

Tovi

GRANDMA

Caro

Jackie

Carrie

Erock

Anna Inman

JBons

Shala

Dan

Courtney

Galil

Birth Date

2011-04-28

2011-04-14

2011-04-26

2011-04-24

2011-04-18

2011-04-15

2011-04-17

2011-05-01

2011-04-09

2011-04-15

2011-04-16

2011-05-02

2011-04-15

2011-04-29

Birth

Time

07:58

10:00

02:31

04:10

21:00

23:14

13:21

02:00

20:00

11:00

03:00

01:10

14:00

21:54

Gender

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Length

20.000

20.500

19.750

20.800

20.700

20.500

21.000

19.500

20.000

21.000

19.000

20.250

20.000

20.500

Weight

8.125
8 |Ibs 20z

7.875
7 lbs 140z

7.625
7 Ibs 100z

8.110
8 |Ibs 20z

7.625
7 Ibs 100z

7.313
7 Ibs 50z

8.188
8 Ibs 30z

8.050
8 lbs 1oz

6.500
6 lbs 8oz

7.063
7 Ibs 1oz

7.125
7 Ibs 20z

7.813
7 Ibs 130z

8.063
8 Ibs loz

7.250
7 Ibs 40z

Hair

Blond

Blond

Brown

Black

Black

Brown

Black

Blond

Blond

Blond

Brown

Brown

Black

Blond

Eyes

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Brown

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Brown

Gray

Gray

First Name

Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Super

Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Middle Name

Robert

Robert

Robert

Robert

Robert

Robert

Robert

Robert

Man

Robert

Robert

Robert

Robert
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2011-04-11
09:13:52

2011-04-11
09:17:08

2011-04-11
18:02:38

2011-04-12
04:53:05

2011-04-15
11:10:38

2011-04-17
18:30:03

2011-04-24
17:02:48

2011-04-26
18:38:09

2011-05-02
20:55:39

Corey

Me

Julia

Erica Ortega

Cory Inman

Linda Simays

Brent Wills

POP-POP, GREAT THAT

IS

ACTUAL RESULTS

2011-04-28

2011-04-27

2011-05-05

2011-04-22

2011-05-01

2011-04-17

2011-04-28

2011-05-02

2011-05-01

13:00

04:27

17:00

11:21

17:00

23:50

14:11

13:13

11:21

Boy

Girl

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

21.000

27.000

20.000

20.000

21.000

20.000

19.600

21.300

21.000

9.188
9 lbs 30z

9.063
9lbs loz

7.300
7 Ibs 50z

7.313
7 Ibs 50z

7.330
7 lbs 50z

8.125
8 |Ibs 20z

7.250
7 lbs 40z

8.100
8 |Ibs 20z

8.813
8 Ibs 130z

Black

Bald

Blond

Brown

Blond

Blond

Brown

Blond

Black

Blue

Hazel

Blue

Hazel

Brown

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Clark

Jenny Jr.

Clark!

Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Robert

Corey

Robert

Robert

Robert

Robert

Robert

Robert

Robert



Statistics

Gender:

Average Length:
Average Weight:

Hair:

Eyes:

B&H ():

Mary ():

21 Boy (95%)
1 Girl (5%)
22 Total

20.3in
7.75 Ibs

1 Bald (5%)

5 Black (23%)
10 Blond (45%)
6 Brown (27%)
0 Red (0%)

15 Blue (68%)
3 Brown (14%)
2 Gray (9%)

0 Green (0%)
2 Hazel (9%)

Tovi (tovi.anderson@???.com):

GRANDMA (diane4063@7???.com): My bag is almost packed!

Caro ():

Jackie (jackie.leventon@??7?.com): so excited for you!!



Carrie (carrie.holtzman@???.com): yayayayay!

Erock (ecardwell@???.com): | don't wish you 2 days of labor, but | thinking he might want to brew just a little longer.

Anna lnman ():

JBons (): yay clark!

Shala (shalablue@???.com): Feel free to be 10cm dilated at 12:01am on April 16th then my prediction will most likely be correct but anyway... Congrats and have a happy,
healthy, baby boy.

Dan (): :-)

Courtney ():

Gail (gail_edwardson@???.com): Wishing you all the best!

Corey ():

Me (): I think I will win with an upset pick.

Julia ():

Erica Ortega (eortegal7@???.com): Hope you are doing good!!!!

Cory Inman (corysinman@???.com): CONGRATULATIONS!!! Can't wait till lil' Superman arrives!

Linda Simays ():

Brent Wills (willsbrn@???.com): | think you should hurry cause Aunt Diane can't wait anymore!



POP-POP, GREAT THAT IS (CARLNPATO8@??7?.net): Let's celebrate!

ACTUAL RESULTS ():
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